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 DTP Meeting Schedule (Draft) WLTP-DTP-05-01

Date/

Time
11. April 2011 12. April 2011 13. April 2011 14. April 2011

Opening of DTP5

9:00

8:00

15:00

PM/PN
14:00

>18:00

Individual travel to 

Zuerich/

Duebendorf

Social event organized 

by BAFU/EMPA

Additional Pollutants

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

16:00

17:00

Lunch Lunch

Closing

Next action

Closing

Next action

DHC Update

E-Lab.Process

E-Lab.Process

Subgroup

Meeting

(individual)

ICE

Lab. Process

Reference

Fuel

Closing

Wrap-up

Lunch

Individual travel from 

Zuerich/

Duebendorf
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